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Driffield Northfield Infant 

School 

Essential Dates 

Non Uniform for Friends 
Easter Bingo                   
Monday 11th March 

Red Nose Day Non       
Uniform                          
Friday 15th March 

Friends Easter Bingo    
Friday 15th March 6pm 

Class Photos                 
Monday 18th March 

Dragonflies Farm Visit   
Tuesday 19th March 

Grasshoppers Farm Visit   
Wednesday 20th March 

Y1 Stay and Read       
Wednesday 20th March 

Y1 & 2 Cross Country at 
Junior School                
Saturday 23rd March 

Fire Dogs Visit             
Thursday 28th March 

Y1 Mother’s Day lunch                    
Friday 29th March 12.30pm 

Y2 Reaction Day            
Friday 29th March 

Yeast Assembly for      
Parents  3.30pm                        
Wednesday 3rd April 

Break up for Easter       
Friday 5th April 

Return to School           
Tuesday 23rd April 

Dear Parents 

Here are a few 

items of news and           

information for this 

half term. 

Named Clothes 

Please can you ensure that 
all your child’s belongings 

are named. Thank you 

                   School Trips 

                 Foundation 

Playdale Farm—8th May 

Y1  

Dalby Forest—Thursday 23rd  

May 

 Y2 

Bempton—Friday 6th June  

Sewerby— Thursday 2nd July 

Information and consent 

forms for the trips will be sent 

out nearer the time. 

Reminder 

Please ensure that your child is arriving in time to come in with 

the rest of their class in a morning.  The cloakroom doors will be 

open until 9.05 for those who arrive a few minutes late.  This is 

to try to alleviate the congestion at the office entrance when 

there are people waiting to pass on messages. Thank you. 

Class Photographs 

Our class photographs 
will be taken during the    

morning of Monday 
18th March. 

Friends Information 

Monday 11th March    

Non-uniform for Friends 
Easter Bingo with a             

donation of an Easter Egg 
please.                             

Friday 15th  November 6pm                  
Easter Bingo          

Last few remaining 
tickets on sale now. 

Red Nose Day                

Friday 15th March           

We are supporting Red 

Nose day on Friday 15th 

March by wearing red and 

bringing a cash donation. 

   Thank you for your continued support 
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